
Pos 

SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

SSP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

8 

66 

6 

61 

193 

55 

73 

71 

79 

872 

14 

20 

76 

80 

56 

2 

9 

12 

64 

51 

68 

166 

716 

173 

211 

13 

Name 

Seedoch Thomas 

Hinterwallner Hermann 

Hubmann Herbert 

Mudri Jadranko 

Eberharter Gerhard 

Stiegler Josef 

Mitter Karl 

Fahrbach Alexander 

Grill Sebastian 

Autio Lauri 

Hruby Oliver 

Nairz Gerhard 

Schreyer Roland 

Ulman Vasile 

Almesberger Alfred 

Klausner Manfred 

Soraperra Dominic 

Riess Wolfgang 

Riedl Josef 

Arnold Sebastian 

Standler Reini 

Ziegler Alfred 

Lackner Peter 

Haas Ferdinand 

Harant Christian 

Mundl Richard 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

DE 

FIN 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

DE 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 M 

KTM RC8R Track 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

RSV4 

KTM RC8 

KTM RC8 

GSXR  750 

BMW S1000RR 

GSXR 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 600 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

MV Agusta 

GSXR 600 

GSXR  750 

Yamaha R6 

GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

4 

Total Tm 

19:30.545 

19:49.638 

19:51.929 

20:05.183 

20:10.642 

20:14.284 

20:22.151 

20:26.804 

21:04.011 

21:08.904 

19:36.052 

19:50.708 

19:53.269 

20:03.799 

20:05.947 

20:10.864 

20:16.167 

19:59.628 

20:01.080 

20:46.221 

6:49.799 

Diff 

19.093 

21.384 

34.638 

40.097 

43.739 

51.606 

56.259 

1:33.466 

1:38.359 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

10.530 

12.678 

17.595 

22.898 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

19.093 

2.291 

13.254 

5.459 

3.642 

7.867 

4.653 

37.207 

4.893 

1 Lap 

14.656 

10.530 

2.148 

4.917 

5.303 

1 Lap 

1.452 

45.141 

Best Tm 

1:36.238 

1:37.342 

1:37.375 

1:38.808 

1:38.967 

1:39.903 

1:40.624 

1:41.220 

1:43.547 

1:43.404 

1:44.972 

1:46.498 

1:38.201 

1:38.883 

1:39.326 

1:39.188 

1:39.972 

1:46.068 

1:47.621 

1:50.792 

1:38.695 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.093 

Avg. Speed 

153,824 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.238 

Best Speed 

155,913 

Best Lap by 

8 - Seedoch Thomas 
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TNT CUP 2015 
26.07.2015. 

Race - SBK / SSP 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:40:08 

TNT CUP - GROBNIK (CRO) 4,168 km 

26.7.2015. 13:30 


